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WNHGA 2024 Events Calendar 
 

Spring Area Meetings 
 

Central Valley – Oakdale, March 7, 2024  
River Valley- Rancho Murieta – Friday, March 8, 2024 

Peninsula -- The Club at Castlewood Country Club, Friday, March 15, 2024 
East Bay – The Club at Castlewood Country Club, Friday, March 15, 2024 

 

Rules Seminars 
 

East Bay – Stonebrae Country Club, March 13, 2024 
Central Valley – Woodbridge CC, March 21, 2024 

 
 

Open Days 
 

Woodbridge Golf and Country Club – Thursday, April 11, 2024 
Marin Country Club, Thursday, May 9, 2024 

Oakdale Country Club, Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
Cameron Park Country Club – Thursday, August 22, 2024 

Sequoia Woods Country Club– Wednesday, October 1, 2024 
 

Corena Green Classic for Junior Girls 
 

Crow Canyon Country Club - Thursday, July 25, 2024 
 

Team Play Championship 
 

Saratoga Country Club - Wednesday, August 14, 2024 
 

Tournament of Champions  
 

Valley Hi Country Club – Thursday, August 29, 2024 
 

Fall Calendar Meetings 
 

East Bay –Discovery Bay Country Club, Wednesday, September 25, 2024  
River Valley –Lake Wildwood Golf Club, Monday, September 9, 2024 

Peninsula –Saratoga Country Club, September 20, 2024 
Central Valley – Oakdale Country Club, Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

 

Annual Meeting 
Lake of the Pines Country Club - Friday, December 6, 2024 

 


